

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.26143 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
05.	14.03.2023	<u>BKM, J</u> List on 28.03.2023, finally. KPV <u>BKM, J</u>	

--	--	--	--