

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.26143 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	22.08.2024	<u>RC,J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 19.10.2024. There is no representation on behalf of Sri Srinivasulu Reddy and Sri Ramalingeswar Rao, learned counsel for the respondents. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	