

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.26143 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
14.	19.10.2024	<u>RC,J</u> At request of Sri Krishna Mohan, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the petitioner, post on 25.10.2024. RC, J <i>DSB</i>	