

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.26143 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	04.08.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> The 3rd respondent filed counter and vacate stay petition. The 5th respondent also filed counter and vacate stay petition. The reply affidavit was also filed by the petitioners. List on 18.08.2025 under the caption 'for hearing'. MDP BKM,J	